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Barrel bolt mod.384

Characteristics

T con tornillos
@ with high support
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BARREL BOLT MOD.384

BARREL BOLT MOD.384 (WITH HIGH
SUPPORT)

Finish

stainless steel aisi 304
stainless steel aisi 304
stainless steel aisi 304
stainless steel aisi 304
stainless steel aisi 304
bichromated
bichromated
bichromated
bichromated
bichromated
bichromated

brass plated varnished
brass plated varnished
brass plated varnished
brass plated varnished
brass plated varnished
solid brass varnished
solid brass varnished
solid brass varnished
black plated

black plated

black plated

black plated

black plated

black plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

zinc plated

Finish

brass plated

brass plated varnished
brass plated varnished
black plated

nickel plated

nickel plated

zinc plated

Sizes
25 mm
30 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
85 mm
100 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
30 mm
40 mm
50 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
85 mm
100 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
85 mm
100 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
85 mm
100 mm

Cod.

®& & @

3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
527
516
517
519
520
266
267
268
235
241
244
247
250
253
224
227
230
233
239
242
245
248
251
225
228
231
234
240
243
246
249
252

20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10

300
200
160
80
60
60
500
400
300
200
160
500
300
200
300
200
160
80
60
60
300
500
400
300
200
160
80
60
60
300
500
400
300
200
160
80
60
60

Sizes
35 mm
35 mm
40 mm
40 mm
35 mm
40 mm

40 mm
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Cod.
m e e

7250
7251
7252
7253
7254

10719
10720
10721
10722
10723

10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
10724
10725
10726
10727
10728
10729
10730
10731
10732

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10

300
300
300
200
200

500
400
300
200
160

300
500
400
300
200
160
80
60
60
300
500
400
300
200
160
80
60
60

Cod.

® 1397
® 1340
® 518
® 262
® 257
® 260
® 261

Cod.

B O @
7280 1 10 100
7281 1 10 100
7282 1 10 100
7283 1 10 50
7284 1 10 50
1033 1 10 100
8127 1 10 100
1034 1 10 100
1035 1 10 50
1036 1 10 50
776 1 10 100
8126 1 10 100
777 1 10 100
778 1 10 50
779 1 10 50
780 1 10 50
2161 1 10 50
2162 1 10 50
8128 1 10 100
8129 1 10 100
8130 1 10 100
8131 1 10 50
8132 1 10 50
g @B
20 400
20 400
20 300
20 300
20 400
20 300
20 300
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